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Anlage
Gottfried-von-Cramm-Weg 4, 78662 Bdsingen

Hallenadresse
Gottfried-von-Cramm-Weg 4, 78662 Bosingen-Herrenzimmern
info@tc-herrenzimmern.de

Sportwart/in
Erben, Sonja
T 07404/89372 s.erben@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Niebel, Simon
T 0160 2833696 s.niebel@web.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Andreas Noder; T 0174 4722255
kalteswasser@gmx.ch

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mauch, Marius
Kroner, Luis

Imhof, Lean

Noder, Ole

Nick, Linus
Behringer, Jonathan
Lepsch, Lena-Sophie
Buntrock, Pascal
Merkle, Felix

10 Fehrenbacher, Elia
11 Seifried, Julian

12 Gaiselmann, Sina
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10757262
10764540
10833814
10908119
10757181
10836218
20807595
10836916
10839074
10757180
10764471
20812933

LK DR Info
LK22,1
LK22,2
LK22,3
LK22,5
LK22,7
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,4

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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